60
NAL Series Modular Air Components
Lubricator
NAL1000, 2000, 3000, 4000, 5000, 6000
• Provides accurate lubrication of down stream equipment
• Oil drop rate is adjustable depending on equipment requirements
• NAL 3000~6000 can be refilled under pressure
• Modular design connects with other P/A air preparation equipment

61
Modular Air Components NAL Series
How To Order
NAL1000, 2000, 3000, 4000, 5000, 6000
NN AL 30 00 03 B 23
Body size •
Construction •
Port Thread •
• Port size
M5 10-32 Nom. (M5)
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
06 3/4
10 1
• Accessory
• Optional specifications
Nil None
1 34 oz (1000cm3) tank
10 34 oz (1000cm3) tank/with switch (Float down ON)
11 34 oz (1000cm3) tank/with switch (Float down OFF)
2 Metal bowl
3 With drain cock
6 Nylon bowl
8 Metal bowl with level gauge
C With bowl guard (Only NAL2000)
R IN-OUT reversal (Right       Left)
3W Drain Cock with barb fitting for nylon tube
(ø6mm OD/ø4mm ID) (NAL3000~6000)
When specifying more than one option, please list numerically, then
alphabetically. Example: 23R
Nil  Rc(PT)
F G(PF)
N NPT
00           Damper type
(NAL2000~NAL4000)
*NAL1000 is an adjustable flow restrictor.
10 M5
20 1/8
30 3/8
40 1/2
50 3/4
60 1
Lubricator •
Code Description Applicable model
—
NAL2000~NAL6000
—
Bracket
Nil
B
seirosseccA xiffuS 1 01 11 2 3 6 8 C R W3
ledomelbacilppA
0001LAN 0002LAN 0003LAN -0004LAN
0006LAN 0006LAN 0006LAN 0006LAN 0006LAN
mc0001 3 knat 1-
mc0001 3 )NOhctiwS(knat 01-